
FEDERATIA ROMANA DE TENIS DE MASA 
CN IND.SENIORI -20-23.03.2025 -BUCURESTI 

 

FAVORITI 
 
INDIVIDUAL 
 

MASCULIN FEMININ 
1. IONESCU OVIDIU 1. SZOCS BERNADETTE 
2. IONESCU EDUARD 2. SAMARA ELIZABETA 
3. CHIRITA IULIAN 3. DIACONU ADINA 
4. ISTRATE ANDREI 4. SINGEORZAN IOANA 
5. SIPOS RARES 5. DRAGOMAN ANDREEA 
6. MOVILEANU DARIUS 6. ZAHARIA ELENA 
7. OPREA DRAGOS 7. STRUNA ADELA 
8. BUJOR DRAGOS 8. TEGLA ANDREEA 
9. MANOLE ALEXANDRU 
10. TOMA DARIUS 
11. POSTOACA GABRIEL 
12. DODEAN ADRIAN 
13. MLADIN PAUL 
14. SPELBUS ALIN 
15. SZOCS HUNOR 
16. BARBULESCU CRISTIAN  

 
DUBLU BAIETI 

 
1. IONESCU EDUARD – MOVILEANU DARIUS 
2. SPELBUS ALIN – IONESCU OVIDIU 

3. CHIRITA IORDACHE CRISTIAN – CHIRITA IULIAN 
4. SZOCS HUNOR – BUJOR DRAGOS 
5. TOMADA DARIUS – MLADIN PAUL 
6. ISTRATE ANDREI – ISTRATE ROBERT 
7. BARBULESCU CRISTIAN – POSTOACA GABRIEL 
8. SPELBUS FLORIN – MANOLE ALEXANDRU 



DUBLU FETE 
 

1. SAMARA ELIZABETA – DRAGOMAN ANDREEA 
2. SZOCS BERNADETTE – DIACONU ADINA 
3. MEI-ROSU BIANCA – ZAHARIA ELENA 
4. STRUNA ADELA – TEGLAS ANDREEA 
5. SINGEORZAN IOANA – CLAPA ANDREEA 
6. IONITA ALEXANDRA – GAINA DANIELA 
7. SFERLEA ALESIA – PRECUP IARINA 
8. UNGVARI EVELYN – SINGEORZAN CRISTINA 

 
DUBLU MIXT 

1. IONESCU EDUARD – SZOCS BERNADETTE 
2. ISTRATE ANDREI – DIACONU ADINA 
3. IONESCU OVIDIU – SAMARA ELIZABETA 
4. SIPOS RARES – SINGEORZAN IOANA 
5. MOVILEANU DARIUS – ZAHARIA ELENA 
6. BUJOR DRAGOS – DRAGOMAN ANDREEA 
7. MANOLE ALEXANDRU – STRUNA ADELA 
8. OPREA DRAGOS – RUS IRINA 
9. TOMA DARIUS – CLAPA ANDREEA 
10. CHIRITA IORDACHE CRISTIAN – UNGVARI EVELYN 
11. SZOCS HUNOR – JIFCU ANDREEA 
12. ISTRATE ROBERT – MEI-ROSU BIANCA 
13. SPELBUS FLORIN – TEGLAS ANDREEA 
14. OPREA LUCA – SEBE ANA MARIA 
15. SPELBUS ALIN – STOICA PATRICIA 
16. MLADIN PAUL – BAIASU ANDREEA 


